callsign
LAK434
N555GS
SWA4990
N510JK
UAL397
N91G)

ac_type registration dep_af des_time

C560
F2TH
B737
C510
B738
Li35

N496JH
N555GS
N745SW
N510JK
N33209
N91GJ

KTTN
MMSD
KRIC
K1Vé
KORD
CYGK

1/25/2020 13:43 KTPA
1/25/2020 13:53 KTPA
1/25/2020 14:22 KTPA
1/25/2020 15:27 KTPA
1/25/2020 17:55 KTPA
1/25/2020 21:56 KTPA

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

des_af des_rwy jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



